Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 6
11.7.2014 - 18:05

Devojcice, 200m Prsno/Breast

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

DIMKIC, Tamara
ASANIN, Andjela
JASAROVSKI, Ana
JEFTENIC, Ana
MILOSEVIC, Jovana

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

LASLO, Milja
JOVIC, Leontina
KOVACEVIC, Danka
SALMA, Doris
SLJIVIC, Kristina
REPMAN, Patricia
BISENIC, Tijana
LASLO, Sara

G.R.

01

00
00
01

01

00
01
00

01
01

AQ235

SWBE
POL

NS
NS
VRA
PRO
PR

SNN
NS

25535

3:10.48
3:08.97
3:04.65
3:02.67
3:03.09
3:04.68
3:09.25
3:11.08

Grupa2od 4

1

O ~NOULA WN

JOVANOVIC, Sara
LALIC, Katarina
VUKELIC, Dragana
NENADIC, Lea
KRTOLICA, Katarina
BUCAN, Ivana
STOJANOQVIC, Marija
DRAKULIC, Marija

Grupa 4 od 4

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

DENIC, Visnja
JANJUSEVIC, Anja
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
MEDIC, Mila
TODOROVIC, Andrea
PLAVSIC, Ivana
ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
OGRIZOVIC, Elena

G.R.

00
01

01
01
01
01
01

01

01
00
01

01
01

NAP
DBG
POL
PR

PRO
PRO
OoLB
PAR

SNN
cz
NS
NS
VOJ

cz
POL

3:39.66
3:19.19
3:16.48
3:11.28
3:13.36
3:18.45
3:27.50
3:53.64

3:01.08
2:54.89
2:52.02
2:39.42
2:40.26
2:54.27
2:59.37
3:01.96
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